RU S H Contract #:539-S0611 Amendme@\

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: \'AJQ:-;/Aﬁ Need Date: i ! ¥ L,<;5
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: r
Department: CAO/Proc. & Contracts Name: _Env Stewardship an@laﬁmng_
Dept. Contact: Dustin Bailey Address: 1621 13" Street o o
Phone #: 5833 Sacramento, CA 95844 © %
Department Phone: 916-455-1115 !
Head Signature: @:ﬁh? Vendor Cont: Steve Pgjerson

s Bonnie H. Rich = -

@ 2 ’

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: General Services Department o =
Service Requested: Phase IV Workplan - CEQA =R
Contract Term: Expires 6/30/08 Amendment Value: $110,817.00 M

Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: No:
Compliance verified by:

COUNTY,COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) ! /
Agproved; | SN\ Disapproved: Date: / o'l/ D By‘:_m‘rd(
Agproved | Disapproved: Date: By:
— Y
= % O
Ry =
s x
Y .
~N 2
T
w b=
< F oo
O < 0O @
PLEASE FORWARD TO RISK MANAGEMENT. THANKS!
RISK MANAGEMENT: (Al contracts and MOU's except bonler late,grant fundlng %—
Approved: Disapproved: Date: 3 /
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By : :

ﬂﬂ/ /n;wf’amce/ W W hao Bl gl rmﬁc
¢ /»"'.,,;M‘i’m

"A

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Rev. 12/2000 {(GS-GVP)




